PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Albendazole
Appearance White or almost white powder

Identification
Related compounds
Loss on Drying
Residue of Ignition
Iron

Specific absorbance
Assay

Particle size

MSDS

Positive
<£1.0%
<0.5%
<02%
(0.003 %)
132-156
98.5-102.0 %

90% < 20 Microns

available upon request




